

PS&E JOB NO: 00A021 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO: 005926 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : 0L3737  
 HWY : SR 005  
 TITLE : SR 5  
 STANWOOD/BRYANT SIGNING & PAVEMENT GRINDING  
 00A021  
 PROJECT : , NH-0054(240)  
 COUNTY(S) : SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 19 2000  
 AWARDED ON : Jul 21 2000

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----  
 D.A. ZULUAGA CONSTRUCTION, INC. NORTHERN CON-AGG, INC. C.A. CAREY CORP.  
 652 SW 143RD ST 13321 27TH DR SE 537 NW LOCUST ST  
 SEATTLE WA 981661536 MILL CREEK WA 980124634 ISSAQUAH WA 980271006  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100092 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100153 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
PREPARATION						
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	11,500.00	14,000.00	20,000.00	15,000.00
2	REMOVING RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER					
	0.4000 HUND		2,000.0000	400.0000	1,000.0000	1,000.0000
			800.00	160.00	400.00	400.00
CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
3	38 MM X 450 MM EPOXY-COATED DOWEL BAR RETROFIT					
	138.0000 EACH		110.0000	98.0000	112.0000	325.0000
			15,180.00	13,524.00	15,456.00	44,850.00
4	SAW, CLEAN AND SEAL JOINTS					
	314.0000 m		6.5000	26.0000	12.0000	14.0000
			2,041.00	8,164.00	3,768.00	4,396.00
5	CEMENT CONCRETE GRINDING					
	421.0000 m2		20.0000	35.0000	57.0000	53.0000
			8,420.00	14,735.00	23,997.00	22,313.00
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
6	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT					
	32.0000 m2		100.0000	35.0000	50.0000	53.0000
			3,200.00	1,120.00	1,600.00	1,696.00
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING						
7	TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION/EROSION CONTROL					
	EST.		1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
8	ESC LEAD					
	80.0000 HR		35.0000	60.0000	35.0000	40.0000
			2,800.00	4,800.00	2,800.00	3,200.00
TRAFFIC						
9	REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR					
	EST.		10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
10	TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR					
	2.0000 EACH		4,000.0000	2,700.0000	3,000.0000	3,000.0000
			8,000.00	5,400.00	6,000.00	6,000.00

PS&E JOB NO: 00A021 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO: 005926 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER#: 0L3737  
 HWY : SR 005  
 TITLE : SR 5  
 STANWOOD/BRYANT SIGNING & PAVEMENT GRINDING  
 00A021  
 PROJECT : , NH-0054(240)  
 COUNTY(S) : SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 19 2000  
 AWARDED ON : Jul 21 2000

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----  
 D.A. ZULUAGA CONSTRUCTION, INC. NORTHERN CON-AGG, INC. C.A. CAREY CORP.  
 652 SW 143RD ST 13321 27TH DR SE 537 NW LOCUST ST  
 SEATTLE WA 981661536 MILL CREEK WA 980124634 ISSAQUAH WA 980271006  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100092 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100153 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC						
11	OPERATION OF TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR					
	152.0000	HR	40.0000 6,080.00	40.0000 6,080.00	43.0000 6,536.00	40.0000 6,080.00
12	PAINT STRIPE					
	120.0000	m	2.0000 240.00	11.0000 1,320.00	12.0000 1,440.00	13.0000 1,560.00
13	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 1					
	0.3000	HUND	3,500.0000 1,050.00	1,000.0000 300.00	1,200.0000 360.00	1,200.0000 360.00
14	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2					
	0.1000	HUND	5,000.0000 500.00	2,000.0000 200.00	1,200.0000 120.00	2,400.0000 240.00
15	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.	22,498.00	22,000.00	23,000.00	20,000.00
16	TRAFFIC SAFETY DRUM					
	200.0000	EACH	50.0000 10,000.00	30.0000 6,000.00	30.0000 6,000.00	40.0000 8,000.00
17	SEQUENTIAL ARROW SIGN					
	288.0000	HR	8.0000 2,304.00	5.0000 1,440.00	5.0000 1,440.00	5.0000 1,440.00
18	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN					
	1.0000	EACH	5,500.0000 5,500.00	2,600.0000 2,600.00	3,000.0000 3,000.00	3,000.0000 3,000.00
19	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN					
	144.0000	HR	5.0000 720.00	7.0000 1,008.00	7.0000 1,008.00	8.0000 1,152.00
20	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	L.S.	900.00	4,000.00	4,500.00	4,000.00
21	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR					
	256.0000	HR	30.0000 7,680.00	40.0000 10,240.00	41.0000 10,496.00	40.0000 10,240.00

PS&E JOB NO: 00A021 REVISION NO : 1  
 CONTRACT NO: 005926 REGION NO : 1  
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : 0L3737  
 HWY : SR 005  
 TITLE : SR 5  
 STANWOOD/BRYANT SIGNING & PAVEMENT GRINDING  
 00A021  
 PROJECT : , NH-0054(240)  
 COUNTY(S) : SNOHOMISH

BIDS OPENED ON : Jul 19 2000  
 AWARDED ON : Jul 21 2000

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----  
 D.A. ZULUAGA CONSTRUCTION, IN NORTHERN CON-AGG, INC. C.A. CAREY CORP.  
 652 SW 143RD ST 13321 27TH DR SE 537 NW LOCUST ST  
 SEATTLE WA 981661536 MILL CREEK WA 980124634 ISSAQUAH WA 980271006  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100092 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100153 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC						
22	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE					
	18.0000	DAY	68.0000 1,224.00	105.0000 1,890.00	125.0000 2,250.00	120.0000 2,160.00
23	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR					
	128.0000	HR	40.0000 5,120.00	42.0000 5,376.00	45.0000 5,760.00	40.0000 5,120.00
24	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A					
	2.7900	m2	150.0000 418.50	160.0000 446.40	175.0000 488.25	150.0000 418.50
OTHER ITEMS						
25	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE EST.					
			3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
26	SPILL PREVENTION PLAN					
		L.S.	2,000.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	500.00
27	MINOR CHANGE					
		CALC	-1.00	-1.00	-1.00	-1.00
	CONTRACT TOTAL		\$132,174.50	\$141,802.40	\$155,418.25	\$176,124.50